
分數區間
國     文

(累計人數)

國     文

(區間人數)

英    語

(累計人數)

英      語

(區間人數)

數     學

(累計人數)

數     學

(區間人數)

社    會

(累計人數)

社     會

(區間人數)

自     然

(區間人數)

自     然

(區間人數)

  100 9 9 8 8 145 145 1 1 0 0

  99  -90 186 177 207 199 303 158 101 100 50 50

  89  -80 370 184 359 152 417 114 227 126 198 148

  79  -70 493 123 453 94 482 65 333 106 330 132

  69  -60 579 86 518 65 549 67 426 93 431 101

  59  -50 616 37 550 32 574 25 495 69 522 91

  49  -40 638 22 577 27 604 30 569 74 586 64

  39  -30 652 14 612 35 624 20 623 54 625 39

  29  -20 653 1 643 31 651 27 648 25 652 27

  19  -10 654 1 654 11 654 3 654 6 655 3

  9  -0 655 1 655 1 655 1 655 1 655 0

及格人數 579 518 549 426 431

不及格人數 76 137 106 229 224

應考人數 655 655 655 655 655

平均 78.67 74.50 79.86 66.31 66.36
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